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38 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 251 Dimpi Das dimpidas919@gmail.com BA Sem-4

39 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 321 Gita Rani Swargiary swargiarygita@gmail.com BA Sem-4

40 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 227 Kangkana Borgohain kangkanab@gmail.com BA Sem-4

41 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 110 Lammuanching muanching2003@gmail.com BA Sem-4

42 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 615 Mehwish Sheikh sheikhmehwish9399@gmail.com BA Sem-4

43 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 194 Murchana Gogoi murchanagogoi19577@gmail.com BA Sem-4

44 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 333 Neha Deka nehadeka171@gmail.com BA Sem-4

45 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 443 Nikita Sonowal nikitasonowal0567@gmail.com BA Sem-4

46 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 148 Pahari Bhuyan paharibhuyan@gmail.com BA Sem-4

47 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 134 Parimita Das parimita3003@gmail.com BA Sem-4

48 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 172 Pragya Kar Purakayastha pragya408kp@gmail.com BA Sem-4

49 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 288 Priyanka Medhi priyankamedhi2002@gmail.com BA Sem-4

50 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 458 Runu Begum runu32407@gmail.com BA Sem-4

51 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 47 Sharmila Sonar sharmu847@gmail.com BA Sem-4

52 Economics Dr. Ajanta Khaund Bezbaruah 628 Shibani Chakraborty shibanichakraborty25@gmail.com BA Sem-4

53 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 219 Angkita Bhattacharya bhattacharyaangkita@gmail.com BA Sem-4

54 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 574 Anushka Das anushkadass1508@gmail.com BA Sem-4

55 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 234 Anushmita Saikia anu7003@gmail.com BA Sem-4

56 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 46 Bhagyasmita Talukdar bhagyasmitatalukdar95@gmail.com BA Sem-4

57 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 86 Bipasha Saha Roy bipashasaharoy68@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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58 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 87 Disha Deka dishadeka1224@gmail.com BA Sem-4

59 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 241 Gourima Borah borahgourima78@gmail.com BA Sem-4

60 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 440 Krishnamoni Sarma krishnamonisarma02@gmail.com BA Sem-4

61 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 216 Mrinmoyee Kalita mriyani2214@gmail.com BA Sem-4

62 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 295 Paulamy Kashyap paulamykashyap@gmail.com BA Sem-4

63 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 180 Riya Rajbongshi riyarajbongshi1701@gmail.com BA Sem-4

64 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 401 Sayani Das sayanidas336@gmail.com BA Sem-4

65 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 192 Sharmishtha Devi simi128919@gmail.com BA Sem-4

66 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 429 Shivangi Tumung shivangitumung@gmail.com BA Sem-4

67 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 437 Somaina Boro somainab981@gmail.com BA Sem-4

68 Economics Dr. Bedabrat Saikia 152 Tanu Sharma tanusarmah01@gmail.com BA Sem-4

69 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 420 Ananya Nath nananya789@gmail.com BA Sem-4

70 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 290 Bhitali Baishya bhitalibaishya7@gmail.com BA Sem-4

71 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 585 Deepsikha Sarma deepsikhasarma484@gmail.com BA Sem-4

72 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 338 Kanmoni Rabha kanmonirabha7@gmail.com BA Sem-4

73 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 109 Kriti Kumari kumarikriti274@gmail.com BA Sem-4

74 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 408 Krishna Baishya krishbaishya2004@gmail.com BA Sem-4

75 Economics Dr. Jayashree Choudhury 256 Musfika Rahman musfikarahman23@gmail.com BA Sem-4

76 Economics Rajib Kr Das 49 Kasturee Choudhury kastureechoudhury123@gmail.com BA Sem-4

77 Economics Rajib Kr Das 136 Kritima Basumatary kritimabasumatary@gmail.com BA Sem-4

78 Economics Rajib Kr Das 208 Madhusmita Roy madhusmitaroy783@gmail.com BA Sem-4

79 Economics Rajib Kr Das 335 Nikita Deb debnikita1@gmail.com BA Sem-4

80 Economics Rajib Kr Das 230 Nikita Devi devinikita533@gmail.com BA Sem-4

81 Economics Rajib Kr Das 173 Ranisha Sharma ranishasarma98@gmail.com BA Sem-4

82 Economics Rajib Kr Das 254 Rekha Devi rekhakoirala9801@gmail.com BA Sem-4

83 Economics Rajib Kr Das 372 Riya Kalita riyakalita212@gmail.com BA Sem-4

84 Economics Tahrin Rahman 217 Ananya Medhi ananyamedhi9@gmail.com BA Sem-4

85 Economics Tahrin Rahman 106 Anjali Kumari anjkri030@gmail.com BA Sem-4

86 Economics Tahrin Rahman 278 Chandni Brahma chandnibrahma22@gmail.com BA Sem-4

87 Economics Tahrin Rahman 298 Dharitri Gogoi fusi200359gogoi@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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88 Economics Tahrin Rahman 560 Gargi Baruah gargibaruah7@gmail.com BA Sem-4

89 Economics Tahrin Rahman 565 Harshita Parashar parasharharshita45@gmail.com BA Sem-4

90 Economics Tahrin Rahman 195 Jintee Deka djintee@gmail.com BA Sem-4

91 Economics Tahrin Rahman 143 Madhusmita Dauka madhusmitadauka12@gmail.com BA Sem-4

92 Economics Tahrin Rahman 179 Monalika Baruah monalikabaruah21102003@gmail.com BA Sem-4

93 Economics Tahrin Rahman 509 Neha Basumatary nehabasumatary2002@gmail.com BA Sem-4

94 Economics Tahrin Rahman 376 Niharika Roy niharikaroy2009@gmail.com BA Sem-4

95 Economics Tahrin Rahman 453 Padmashree Roy padmashreeroydiliproy@gmail.com BA Sem-4

96 Economics Tahrin Rahman 175 Pinky Das dasp00284@gmail.com BA Sem-4

97 Economics Tahrin Rahman 581 Shilpiskha Barman shilpisikhabarman419@gmail.com BA Sem-4

98 Economics Tahrin Rahman 147 Subhashree Kalita kalitasuhashree@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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